USDA
=L

United States Department of Agriculture
National Agricultural Statistics Service

Great Lakes Region

April 2024 Enumeration Dates Project  Statistician
Irrigation Census January 29 — May 15 656 Logan Bradley-Trietsch
ARMS Il Field Enumeration February 1 — April 18* 904 Alan Erickson

June Area Prescreening March 27 — April 16 124 Paul Goings

Milk Production Report March 30 — April 10 178 Ben Magen

Potato Stocks Inquiry (MI) April 1 — April 10 195 Stephen Dothage
Quarterly Colony Loss April 1 — April 15 115 Janiece Presberry
Cash Rents April 15 — June 21 921 Ben Weber

Ag Labor April 17 — May 7 956 Paul Goings

May Ag Yield April 30 — May 5 128 Janiece Presberry
May 2024 Enumeration Dates Project  Statistician
Irrigation Census January 29 — May 15 656 Logan Bradley-Trietsch
Cash Rents April 15 — June 21 921 Ben Weber

Ag Labor April 17 — May 7 956 Paul Goings

May Ag Yield April 30 — May 5 128 Janiece Presberry
Maple Syrup May 3 — May 17 192 Janiece Presberry
June Area Wave 2¢ May 20 — June 7 124 Paul Goings

Wheat Objective Yield May 24 — May 31 101 Samantha Hendrixon
Memorial Day Holiday May 29 CLOSED

Cherry Forecast (MI) May 30 — June 5 134 Stephen Dothage
June Ag Yield May 30 — June 5 128 Janiece Presberry
June Area Wave 37 May 30 — June 7 124 Paul Goings

Potato Stocks (MI) May 30 — June 10 195 Stephen Dothage
June Hog Report May 30 — June 14 162 Alan Erickson
Agricultural Survey—June 1 May 30 — June 14 123 Annika Segelhorst
ARMS | / Integrated Screening May 30 — July 12 905 Ben Weber

Survey

Last modified: 4/2/2024



June 2024

Cash Rents

June Area Wave 27

Cherry Forecast

June Ag Yield

June Area Wave 3#

Potato Stocks (MI)

June Hog Report
Agricultural Survey-June 1
ARMS | / Integrated Screening Survey
Juneteenth

Wheat OY Fieldwork (OH)
July Ag Yield

July Milk Production

July Cattle

Quarterly Colony Loss

Enumeration Dates
April 15 — June 21
May 20 — June 7
May 30 —June 5
May 30 —June 5
May 30 — June 7
May 30 — June 10
May 30 — June 14
May 30 — June 14
May 30 — July 12
June 19

June 24 —July 1
June 28 — July 7
June 30 — July 12
June 30 —July 12
June 30 — July 14**

Project
921
124
134
128
124
195
162
123
905

101
128
178
152
115

Statistician

Ben Weber

Paul Goings

Stephen Dothage
Janiece Presberry
Paul Goings

Stephen Dothage
Alan Erickson
Annika Segelhorst
Ben Weber
CLOSED

Samantha Hendrixon
Janiece Presberry
Ben Magen
Samantha Hendrixon
Janiece Presberry

*Enumerators are encouraged to wait until February 15 to begin enumerating ARMS 111 to allow the second mailing of
ARMS questionnaires to work. Limited data collection may begin before February 15 with supervisor approval. The last
day to submit non-responses will be April 18. Also, all good reports should be in UPS to NPC by April 18. The first

clean date for ARMS Il is April 25.

**Dates and/or Project Code Subject to Change

Surveys in red are carried over from previous month.

Surveys in blue require review.

Last modified: 4/2/2024



