

United States Department of Agriculture National Agricultural Statistics Service Great Lakes Region



April 2024	Enumeration Dates	Project	Statistician
Irrigation Census	January 29 – May 15	656	Logan Bradley-Trietsch
ARMS III Field Enumeration	February 1 – April 18*	904	Alan Erickson
June Area Prescreening	March 27 – April 16	124	Paul Goings
Milk Production Report	March 30 – April 10	178	Ben Magen
Potato Stocks Inquiry (MI)	April 1 – April 10	195	Stephen Dothage
Quarterly Colony Loss	April 1 – April 15	115	Janiece Presberry
Cash Rents	April 15 – June 21	921	Ben Weber
Ag Labor	April 17 – May 7	956	Paul Goings
May Ag Yield	April 30 – May 5	128	Janiece Presberry

May 2024	Enumeration Dates	Project	Statistician
Irrigation Census	January 29 – May 15	656	Logan Bradley-Trietsch
Cash Rents	April 15 – June 21	921	Ben Weber
Ag Labor	April 17 – May 7	956	Paul Goings
May Ag Yield	April 30 – May 5	128	Janiece Presberry
Maple Syrup	May 3 – May 17	192	Janiece Presberry
June Area Wave 2#	May 20 – June 7	124	Paul Goings
Wheat Objective Yield	May 24 – May 31	101	Samantha Hendrixon
Memorial Day Holiday	May 29		CLOSED
Cherry Forecast (MI)	May 30 – June 5	134	Stephen Dothage
June Ag Yield	May 30 – June 5	128	Janiece Presberry
June Area Wave 3#	May 30 – June 7	124	Paul Goings
Potato Stocks (MI)	May 30 – June 10	195	Stephen Dothage
June Hog Report	May 30 – June 14	162	Alan Erickson
Agricultural Survey—June 1	May 30 – June 14	123	Annika Segelhorst
ARMS I / Integrated Screening Survey	May 30 – July 12	905	Ben Weber

Last modified: 4/2/2024

June 2024	Enumeration Dates	Project	Statistician
Cash Rents	April 15 – June 21	921	Ben Weber
June Area Wave 2#	May 20 – June 7	124	Paul Goings
Cherry Forecast	May 30 – June 5	134	Stephen Dothage
June Ag Yield	May 30 – June 5	128	Janiece Presberry
June Area Wave 3#	May 30 – June 7	124	Paul Goings
Potato Stocks (MI)	May 30 – June 10	195	Stephen Dothage
June Hog Report	May 30 – June 14	162	Alan Erickson
Agricultural Survey-June 1	May 30 – June 14	123	Annika Segelhorst
ARMS I / Integrated Screening Survey	May 30 – July 12	905	Ben Weber
Juneteenth	June 19		CLOSED
Wheat OY Fieldwork (OH)	June 24 – July 1	101	Samantha Hendrixon
July Ag Yield	June 28 – July 7	128	Janiece Presberry
July Milk Production	June 30 – July 12	178	Ben Magen
July Cattle	June 30 – July 12	152	Samantha Hendrixon
Quarterly Colony Loss	June 30 – July 14**	115	Janiece Presberry

Surveys in red are carried over from previous month.

Surveys in blue require review.

Last modified: 4/2/2024

^{*}Enumerators are encouraged to wait until February 15 to begin enumerating ARMS III to allow the second mailing of ARMS questionnaires to work. Limited data collection may begin before February 15 with supervisor approval. The last day to submit non-responses will be April 18. Also, all good reports should be in UPS to NPC by April 18. The first clean date for ARMS III is April 25.

^{**}Dates and/or Project Code Subject to Change